
PUBLIC MEETING CALENDAR

BOARD MEETINGS*

Wednesday, January 25 
Wednesday, April 12
Wednesday, June 7
Wednesday, July 12
Wednesday, September 13
Wednesday, December 13

COMMITTEE MEETINGS†  
Wednesday, February 15
Wednesday, May 10
Wednesday, October 4

ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETINGS*

Wednesday, February 8
Wednesday, May 24
Wednesday, September 20
Wednesday, December 6

SPECIAL EVENTS
Thursday, March 2 – OPP Regulation Hearing
Wednesday, March 15 – Benchmark Hearing
Wednesday, March 29 – Health Care Workforce Event
Wednesday, November 8 – Cost Trends Hearing

All meetings will be held virtually unless otherwise noted. This 
schedule is subject to change, and addtional meetings and 
hearings may be added. For the latest meeting schedule, visit 
mass.gov/info-details/2023-public-meeting-calendar

*	 Board and Advisory Council meetings begin at 12:00 PM unless 
otherwise noted.

†	 The Market Oversight and Transparency Committee meets at 9:30 AM 
and the Care Delivery Transformation Committee meets at 11:00 AM 
unless otherwise noted.
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGZknspI63TdBuHLf3IrrKQ
https://www.mass.gov/info-details/2023-public-meeting-calendar

